
Heather Tawes Nelson ABR, CRS

MARKET ACTIVITY REPORT

Scottsdale, AZ 85255

Presented by

Arizona Real Estate License: BR565091000

Work: (602) 751-1675

Main: heather@scottsdaleagent.net

eXp Realty
6991 E. Camelback Road

Scottsdale, AZ 85251

Copyright 2025 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 7/23/2025

mailto:heather@scottsdaleagent.net


Median Est. Home Value

$1.28M
Updated: 6/30/2025

0.39%

Change Over
Last Month

 

0.71%

Change Over
Last 3 Months

 

0.66%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

10.35%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

Median Est. Home Value

$1.28M
Updated: 6/30/2025

0.66%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

10.35%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

9.71%

Change Over
Last 36 Months

 

Total # of
Distressed Properties

4
Updated: 7/23/2025

# of
Pre-Foreclosures

0
 

# of
Foreclosures

4
 

# of
Foreclosed

0
 

Scottsdale, AZ 85255
Market Snapshot: Estimated Home Values

About this Data: Estimated home values are generated by a valuation model and are not formal appraisals. Valuations are based on public
records and MLS data where licensed. The metrics shown here reflect All Residential Properties data.

Market Snapshot: 12-Month Change in Estimated Value

About this Data: Estimated home values are generated by a valuation model and are not formal appraisals. Valuations are based on public
records and MLS data where licensed. The metrics shown here reflect All Residential Properties data.

Market Snapshot: Concentration of Distressed Properties

About this data: The metrics displayed here reflect distressed property counts (listings and public records) for All Residential Properties as of
7/23/2025.
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Median Sales Price

$1.5M
Updated: 6/30/2025

27.71%

Change Over
Last 3 Months

 

3.45%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

13.79%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

Median List Price

$1.7M
Updated: 6/30/2025

3.09%

Change Over
Last Month

 

5.52%

Change Over
Last 3 Months

 

10.73%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

13.03%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

Market Snapshot: Sales Price

About this data: The Metrics displayed here reflect median sales price for All Residential Properties using MLS listing data.

Market Snapshot: List Price

About this data: The Metrics displayed here reflect median list price for All Residential Properties using MLS listing data.
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Search
Criteria

Location: Scottsdale, AZ 85255; Date: Changes in the Last 3 Months; Transaction Types: For Sale, For
Lease; Change Types: New Listings, Pending, Distressed; Property Types: Single Family,
Condo/Townhouse/Apt., CoOp; Maximum Properties per Change Type: 10; Sort Order: Recently updated

Market Activity Summary Stats

 
New Listings Pending Distressed   

Number of Properties 10 10 4   

Low Price / Value $3,400 $2,195 $683,330   

Median Price / Value $372,750 $4,100 $1,449,750   

High Price / Value $6,500,000 $1,899,000 $2,681,020   

Average Price / Sq. Ft. $295 $146 $462   

Median Price / Sq. Ft. $158 $2 $447   

Average Days in RPR 18 72 –   

Median Days in RPR 12 62 –   

Total Volume $12,511,299 $4,201,485 $6,263,850   
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New Listings: 10 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

8158 E Rita Dr Single Family 3/2 1,854 sq
ft

5,933 1995 7/19/2025 $4,500 mo. $2

1 Active Relisted, Active: 7/19/2025 MLS ID: 6894910

Prime Location in North Scottsdale, for the person who loves Entertainment, Golf, Shopping, Dining or the Parks. Right off the
Freeway 101 and Hayden next to all the growth. This home offers Large Great room, with large office, den or extended room next
to it, open to Bar area, Kitchen and Informal dining. Master bedroom faces the North and view to pool, other two bedrooms face
West. Rear yard is perfect for entertainment, pool , spa, BBQ with TV area, SPA non smoking home. Walk to park within 2
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